

## Fees at Byron Bay Preschool- 2023

## Four-year-old children:

1. Opt into Fee Relief (you choose us):

First two days:Third day:\$54

2. Opt out of Fee Relief (you choose another centre):

• First two days: \$45 a day

• Third day: \$54

## Three-year-old children:

1. Opt into Fee Relief:

• First two days: \$30 a day

• Third day: \$54

2. Opt out of Fee relief:

• First two days: \$54 a day

• Third day: \$54

## **Children eligible for subsidised rate:**

1. Opt into Fee Relief:

• First two days Free

• Third day \$40

2. Opt Out Fee Relief:

• First two days: \$30

• Third day: \$54